
Faculty of Biology, Medicine 

and Health 

 

 

Biological Sciences 

 Dr Tracey Speake (non-EU) 

 Dr Patrick Gallois (EU) 

Psychology 

 Dr Stephanie Baines 

 

 

tracey.speake@manchester.ac.uk 

Patrick.G.Gallois@manchester.ac.uk 

 

stephanie.baines@manchester.ac.uk 

Faculty of Science and 

Engineering 

Chemical Engineering 

 Dr Paola Carbone 

Chemistry 

 Dr Joe McDouall 

Earth and Environmental Sciences 

 Prof Sam Shaw 

Materials 

 Mr Paul Cowell 

Mathematics 

 Dr Carolyn Dean (non-EU) 

 Dr Mike Simon (EU) 

Engineering (Mechanical, Civil, Aerospace) 

 Dr Iain Dupere 

Physics and Astronomy 

 Dr Yvonne Peters (non-EU) 

 Dr Tobias Galla (EU) 

 

 

Paola.Carbone@manchester.ac.uk 

 

Joe.Mcdouall@manchester.ac.uk 

 

sam.shaw@manchester.ac.uk 

 

Paul.Cowell@manchester.ac.uk 

 

Carolyn.Dean@manchester.ac.uk 

mike.simon@manchester.ac.uk 

 

Iain.Dupere@manchester.ac.uk 

 

Yvonne.Peters@manchester.ac.uk 

Tobias.Galla@manchester.ac.uk 

  

Faculty of Humanities 

AMBS 

Alliance Manchester Business School 

 Mr Andrew Walker 

 Dr Laura Haar 

 

 

andrew.walker@manchester.ac.uk 

laura.n.haar@manchester.ac.uk 

 

Faculty of Humanities 

School of Arts, Languages and 

Cultures 

 

Archaeology 

 Dr Ina Berg 

Art History 

 Luke Skrebowski 

Classics and Ancient History 

 Dr Roberta Mazza 

Drama 

 Dr Cara Berger 

English Literature and American Studies 

 Dr Ian Scott (USA) 

 Prof Hal Gladfelder (Erasmus, Asia, South 

Pacific, Canada)  

 Dr Fred Schurink (Erasmus, Asia, South 

Pacific, Canada) 

History 

 Dr Christian Goeschel  

Linguistics and English Language 

 Dr Marije van Hattum 

Music 

 Dr Kevin Malone  

Religion and Theology 

 Holly Morse 

 

 

Ina.Berg@manchester.ac.uk 

 

luke.skrebowski@manchester.ac.uk 

 

roberta.mazza@manchester.ac.uk 

 

cara.berger@manchester.ac.uk 

 

ian.s.scott@manchester.ac.uk 

Hal.Gladfelder@manchester.ac.uk 17/18 only 

 

fred.schurink@manchester.ac.uk  

 

 

christian.goeschel@manchester.ac.uk 

 

marije.vanhattum@manchester.ac.uk 

 

kevin.malone@manchester.ac.uk 

 

holly.morse@manchester.ac.uk 

 

Faculty of Humanities 

School of Environment, 

Education and Development 

Geography 

 Mr Chris Perkins 

 Dr Claire Goulsbra 

Planning and Environmental 

 Dr Nuno Pinto 

 

 

chris.perkins@manchester.ac.uk 

Claire.Goulsbra@manchester.ac.uk 

 

nuno.pinto@manchester.ac.uk 

 

Faculty of Humanities 

School of Law 

Law and Criminology 

 Annette Nordhausen Scholes  

 

Annette.NordhausenScholes@manchester.ac.uk 

 

Faculty of Humanities 

School of Social Sciences  

Accounting and Finance 

 Dr Anna Samsonova-Taddei  

Business Studies 

 Dr Michal Krol 

Economics 

 Dr George Bratsiotis 

Philosophy 

 Dr Paula Satne 

Politics 

 Dr Shogo Suzuki (non-Erasmus) (Sem 1) 

 Dr Elena Barabantseva (All destinations) 

Social Anthropology 

 Dr Lorenzo Ferrarini 

Sociology 

 Nadim Mirshak 

 

Anna.Samsonova-Taddei@manchester.ac.uk 

 

Michal.Krol@manchester.ac.uk 

 

george.j.bratsiotis@manchester.ac.uk 

 

Paula.Satne@manchester.ac.uk 

 

Shogo.Suzuki@manchester.ac.uk 

E.V.Barabantseva@manchester.ac.uk 

 

lorenzo.ferrarini@manchester.ac.uk 

 

nadim.mirshak@manchester.ac.uk 
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